
677-7229 218-6818

739-5906 379-1893
744-3159 Kemper 397-2111

Bays 594-3885 Roberts 744-8152
379-1211 639-1417

Butler 739-9609 Donahoo 530-3309
739-5401 Wingold 691-5004

Barker 279-0184 Hise 586-7552
Creech 639-7698 Akins 590-1448

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)

12. Smith 16. Matoaca

10. Clover Hill Howerton 14. Chester (Blue)
11. Salem 15. Chester (Red)

AMERICAN
EAST WEST

9.   Spring Run 13. Enon

4. Evergreen Dickerson 8. Clover Hill Pinkleton

2. Davis DuFauchard 6. Providence
3. Gordon 7. Swift Creek

NATIONAL
EAST WEST

1. Woolridge Howdyshell 5. Midlothian Moreland

Gary Gunst Kenny Leedy
Pony@cbcbaseball.org Commissioner@cbcbaseball.org
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CBC 2006 GOYNE
PONY COMBINED RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2
Friday May 12

6:00PM 2v1 10v9 14v13
8:00PM 4v3 12v11 16v15

Saturday May 13
11:00AM Stallion Stallion Stallion

1:00PM 6v5 Stallion 9v16
3:00PM 8v7 Stallion 15v14
5:00PM 3v2 13v12
7:00PM 1v4 11v10

Monday May 15
6:00PM 7v5 Stallion 11v15
8:00PM 8v6 Stallion 10v16

Tuesday May 16
6:00PM Stallion 14v12
8:00PM Stallion 13v9

Wednesday May 17
6:00PM 6v4 Stallion Stallion

8:00PM 5v3 Stallion 11v16
Thursday May 18

6:00PM 16v1 Stallion 9v14
8:00PM 2v10 Stallion 12v15

Friday May 19
6:00PM 5v8 3v11
8:00PM 6v7 13v4

Saturday May 20
11:00PM Stallion Stallion Stallion

1:00PM 1v7 Stallion Stallion

3:00PM 2v8 15v9 16v14
5:00PM 3v6 12v10
7:00PM 4v5 11v13

Monday May 22
6:00PM Stallion Stallion Stallion

8:00PM 4v2 9v8 6v14
Tuesday May 23

6:00PM Stallion Stallion 10v15
8:00PM 7v6 12v5 13v16

Wednesday May 24
6:00PM 4v12 Stallion 15v2
8:00PM 3v1 Stallion 8v16

Thursday May 25
6:00PM 8v1 10v7 Stallion

8:00PM 5v13 11v6 14v3
Friday May 26

6:00PM XXX XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX XXX
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CBC 2006 GOYNE
PONY COMBINED RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2
Saturday May 27

11:00AM XXX XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX XXX

Monday May 29
6:00PM XXX XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX XXX

Tuesday May 30
6:00PM 3v5 9v11 13v15
8:00PM 4v8 10v12 14v16

Wednesday May 31
6:00PM 1v5 10v14
8:00PM 7v2 13v11

Thursday June 1
6:00PM 4v6 Stallion Stallion

8:00PM 8v3 Stallion Stallion

Friday June 2
6:00PM 5v7 16v12
8:00PM 1v2 15v11

Saturday June 3
11:00PM Stallion Stallion Stallion

1:00PM 8v4 Stallion Stallion

3:00PM 6v1 9v12 15v16
5:00PM 7v3 13v10
7:00PM 2v5 11v14

Monday June 5
6:00PM 7v4 Stallion Stallion

8:00PM 5v2 15v12 16v9
Tuesday June 6

6:00PM 6v8 Stallion

8:00PM Stallion

Wednesday June 7
6:00PM 2v3 Stallion 16v13
8:00PM 14v9 7v15

Thursday June 8
6:00PM 2v6 Stallion

8:00PM 4v1 Stallion

Friday June 9
6:00PM 8v5 14v10
8:00PM 3v7 12v9
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CBC 2006 GOYNE
PONY COMBINED RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2
Saturday June 10

11:00AM Stallion Stallion Stallion

1:00PM 1v3 Stallion Stallion

3:00PM 2v4 9v13 14v11
5:00PM 5v6 12v16
7:00PM 7v8 15v10

Monday June 12
6:00PM 2v7 12v13 16v11
8:00PM 1v6 9v10 14v15

Tuesday June 13
6:00PM 3v4 Stallion

8:00PM Stallion Stallion

Wednesday June 14
6:00PM Stallion 11v9
8:00PM 5v1 15v13

Thursday June 15
6:00PM 4v7 Stallion

8:00PM 3v8 Stallion

Friday June 16
6:00PM Stallion 11v12
8:00PM 1v9 10v13

Saturday June 17
11:00PM Stallion Stallion

1:00PM 6v3 Stallion

3:00PM 7v1 9v15
5:00PM 5v4 16v10
7:00PM 8v2 13v14

Monday June 19
6:00PM 6v2 12v14
8:00PM 1v8 10v11

Tuesday June 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 21
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 24
11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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